LED Ceiling light
400mm Square LED ceiling light with a thinner rim
and only 25mm in heigh. It has a wide beam angle to
provide general lighting with high efficiency. LED ceiling
light with a frosted diffuser that provides glare-free
general illumination. Ideal for replacing traditional
halogen lamps, achieving savings of up to 90%, and
conventional low-consumption downlights, achieving
savings of up to 60%, resulting in high energy efficiency.
Besides it has a motion sensor that activates the lighting
fixture only when it detects presence, offering further
energy savings. Easy to install, long LED luminaire life of
over 30,000 hours, and maintenance-free.
Thanks to its color selection system, you can adapt it to your business or home needs, choosing the desired
color for each room or space. Inside, it includes high-brightness LED diodes to provide quality lighting. Due to its
high durability, the spotlight has a longer lifespan, reaching up to 100,000 switch cycles.
Technical Parameter
Model QCOM-CL18W-830DM
Voltage AC180~265V 50/60Hz
Wattage [W] 18W
Lumens [Lm] 1620
Beam Angle 120°
Grade IP20
Material ABS / PC
Size [mm] 400 x 400 x 25
Cut out [mm] Dia55~380mm
Installation
QCOM AUSTRALIA PTY LIMITED